
Display Name Attendee Email

Allen Ray allen.ray@tn.gov 

Beth Mann - Reeves Young bmann@reevesyoung.com 

Britta Erickson-Baker - Hensel Phelps berickson@henselphelps.com 

Derek Martin derekm@americanconstructors.us 

Gwen Sanders gwen.sanders@tn.gov 

Hannah DeWeese hdeweese@hoar.com 

Jamie Holmes jholmes@twfrierson.com 

Jason Bennett jbennett@hoar.com 

John Odom john.odom@deangelisdiamond.com 

Kenekii Ward kenekii.ward@tn.gov 

Mortenson chad.fisher@mortenson.com 

Nickie Smith nickie.smith@tn.gov 

Patrick Neal pneal@pickeringfirm.com 

Penny DiPiazza penny.dipiazza@tn.gov 

Peter Heimbach peter.heimbach@tn.gov 

Tammy Robbins tammy.robbins@tn.gov 

Tom McConnell tmcconnell@pickeringfirm.com 

jennifer kinsey jkinsey@reevesyoung.com

Chris Steigerwald csteigerwald@messer.com 

Jennifer Kinsey jkinsey@reevesyoung.com

Laurie Walters lwalters@reevesyoung.com

Chad Fisher chad.fisher@mortenson.com  
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